
qust ( U.)-175001 

Website : www.spumandi.ac.in 

pate/Ref. No SPUlpandi<hs)33-} s8 
Date and time for First Round Counseling cum Admission: 31/08/2023, 10:30 AM 

VENUE: Mandav Complcx, SPU Mandi (Back Side of ISBT Mandi) 

eriteria. 

I.(andidates must bring their original certificates/ documents (10", 12", B.A., Bonafide, Category 
certificate. Character Certificate. Entrance score card, Single Girls Child, IRDP/ BPL, and EWS 

certificate etc.) for verification along with the self-attested photocopies and two passport size 
photographs. 
2. Candidates failing to appear for counseling will have no claim for seat allotted. 

Instructions for Counscling 

3. For subsidized and Non-subsidized seats, full fees must be deposited upto I September 2023. 

4. Fee can be deposited through ON LINE MODE or CHEQUE in favour of FINANCE OFFICER 
SPU. MANDI in the SBI Account No. 39825240539, IFSC code SBINO010326. 

7. Any anomaly in the merit list will be settled on the day of counseling. 

General 

5. Students. who fail to deposit the fee by due date/ time, will lose the right to admission. 

IRDP/BPI 

6. The candidature of the candidates is purely provisional subjected to fulfillment of eligibility 

Subsidized 

Boys 
Rs.6180/-Per 

annunm 

Rs.6030/-Per 
annum 

Fee for the Session 2023-24 

Girls 

Rs. 4980/- Per annum 

Department of History 

Rs.4830/- Per annum 

Sardar Patel University 
Mandi (H.P.)-175001 

Page 1 of3 

Email : hodhistory@spumandi.ac.in 

Boys 

Rs21430/-Per 
annum 

feais/Dated:260 2023 

Rs.21030/-Per 
|annum 

Non-Subsidized 

Girls 

Rs 21430/- Per annum 

Rs.21030/- Per annum 



Sr. 

No. 

( 

7 

12 

13 
|4 

|5 

16 

17 

19 

20 

23 

4 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

3 
32 

33 
34 

35 
36 

Entrance 
Marks 

62 
S3 
$2 

52 

52 

S0 

S0 

49 

49 

49 

48 
46 

45 

45 

45 
44 

44 

44 

44 

43 

43 
42 
4| 

4 

4 

40 

40 

40 

40 

50 

46 

46 

LIST OF CANDIDATES CALLED FOR FIRST ROUND 
COUNSELING CUM ADMISSION 

OF M.A.1" SEMESTER HISTORY 

Name 

Jatin Kumar 

Megha 
Naval Kishore 

Ravinder sharma 
Sapna kumari 
Jyoti kumari 

Banita kumari 
Sudershna devi 

Bhuvnesh 
Komal thakur 

SESSION-2023-25 

Ashish Sharma 
Nitika 

Richika 
Gopal Krishan 

Renu 
Latesh 
Neha 

Aman Kumar 
Khem karan 
Hitesh mehta 

Bhupendra thakur 
Neetika Kumari 

Samna devi 
Nitika 
Purnita 

Dimple kumar 
Kavita 

Divya sharma 
Dimple Kumari 

Yamini Thakur 
Pallavi thakur 
Pooja kumari 

Kailash 
Lalit kumar 

General 

Devender kumar 

Pooja 

SC 

Page 2 of 3 

Father Name 

Raj Kumar 
Virender Singh 

Ram nath 
Jagat singh 
Anil kumar 

Lekh raj 
Dharmender 
Shiv prasad 

Latest kumar 

Desh raj 
Narender Kumar 

Biri singh 
Prem singh 
Bhup Singh 

Bhavdev 
Narender kumar 

Ganga ram 
Ramesh Kumar 

Lal chand 
Chaman lal 

Dev raj 
Hukam Singh 
Thakar singh 
Ishwar dass 

Hem Raj 
Kamlesh singh 
Ramesh kumar 

Lalit kumar 
Nagender Pal 
Bhim Singh 
Bhim singh 
Thakar dass 

Ghanshyam 
Tara chand 

Krishan chand 
Hem Chand 



37 

47 

48 

S0 

56 

57 

58 

45 

43 

40 

40 

39 
38 

37 

45 

37 

52 
S0 

50 

40 

40 

49 

K6o5-23 

Dr. Ram pal 
Department of History 
SPU Mandi. (H.P.) 

Rohit 

Karima 
Simran 

Bharti 
Lata kumari 

Aashish 

Som Dev 
Isha kumari 

Sudhir Chauhan 

Anjali 
Anjali Devi 

Sita Ram 
Ruchika 

Ajender kumar 

Ayusha 

Sarita 
Swati Chauhan 

Neha devi 

Sapna kumari 
Vishal chandel 

Mala devi 

ST 

Sidhant Thakur 

EWS 

Sports Person 

Page 3 of 3 

Sant ram 

Rajesh 
Rattan lal 

Chandermani 

Jagdish chand 
Mahender singh 

Rajesh 
Lobhi ram 
Lal Singh 
Bali bhader 

Ambka Ram 

Jawahar Lal 

Balbir 
Ram dev 
Shiv Lal 

Tek Chand 
Rakesh kumar 
Diwan chand 

Bhader singh 
Pyar singh 

Fateh chand 

Kamal Jeet Thakur 

DepartmentHABAor 
SPU Manent of History 

Sardar Patel University 
Mandi (H.P.) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

