इतिहास विभाग सरदार पटेल विश्वविद्यालय मण्डी (हि.प्र.)-175001



Department of History

Sardar Patel University Mandi (H.P.)-175001

Website: www.spumandi.ac.in Email: hodhistory@spumandi.ac.in

कमांक/Ref. No SPU/mondiffus/23-158

दिनांक/Dated: 26-08-2023

Date and time for First Round Counseling cum Admission: 31/08/2023, 10:30 AM VENUE: Manday Complex, SPU Mandi (Back Side of ISBT Mandi)

Instructions for Counseling

- 1. Candidates must bring their original certificates/ documents (10th, 12th, B.A., Bonafide, Category certificate. Character Certificate. Entrance score card, Single Girls Child, IRDP/ BPL, and EWS certificate etc.) for verification along with the self-attested photocopies and two passport size photographs.
- 2. Candidates failing to appear for counseling will have no claim for seat allotted.
- 3. For subsidized and Non-subsidized seats, full fees must be deposited upto 1st September 2023.
- 4. Fee can be deposited through ON LINE MODE or CHEQUE in favour of FINANCE OFFICER SPU. MANDI in the SBI Account No. 39825240539, IFSC code SBIN0010326.
- 5. Students, who fail to deposit the fee by due date/ time, will lose the right to admission.
- 6. The candidature of the candidates is purely provisional subjected to fulfillment of eligibility criteria.
- 7. Any anomaly in the merit list will be settled on the day of counseling.

Fee for the Session 2023-24

Subsidized			Non-Subsidized	
	Boys	Girls	Boys	Girls
General	Rs.6180/-Per annum	Rs. 4980/- Per annum	Rs21430/-Per annum	Rs 21430/- Per annum
IRDP/BPL	Rs.6030/-Per annum	Rs.4830/- Per annum	Rs.21030/-Per annum	Rs.21030/- Per annum

LIST OF CANDIDATES CALLED FOR FIRST ROUND COUNSELING CUM ADMISSION OF M.A.1st SEMESTER HISTORY SESSION-2023-25

General

General				
Sr. No.	Entrance Marks	Name	Father Name	
	62	Jatin Kumar	Raj Kumar	
2	53	Megha	Virender Singh	
3	52	Naval Kishore	Ram nath	
4	52	Ravinder sharma	Jagat singh	
5	52	Sapna kumari	Anil kumar	
6	51	Jyoti kumari	Lekh raj	
7	51	Banita kumari	Dharmender	
8	51	Sudershna devi	Shiv prasad	
9	50	Bhuvnesh	Latest kumar	
10	50	Komal thakur	Desh raj	
11	49	Ashish Sharma		
12	49	Nitika	Narender Kumar	
13	49	Richika	Biri singh	
14	48	Gopal Krishan	Prem singh	
15	46	Renu	Bhup Singh	
16	45	Latesh	Bhavdev	
17	45	Neha	Narender kumar	
18	45	Aman Kumar	Ganga ram	
19	44	Khem karan	Ramesh Kumar	
20	44	Hitesh mehta	Lal chand	
21	44	Bhupendra thakur	Chaman lal	
22	44	Neetika Kumari	Dev raj	
23	43	Samna devi	Hukam Singh	
24	43	Nitika	Thakar singh	
25	42	Purnita	Ishwar dass	
26	41	Dimple kumar	Hem Raj	
27	41	Kavita	Kamlesh singh	
28	41	Divya sharma	Ramesh kumar	
29	40	Dimple Kumari	Lalit kumar	
30	40	Yamini Thakur	Nagender Pal	
31	40	Pallavi thakur	Bhim Singh	
32	40	Pooja kumari	Bhim singh	
_	40	гооја кишап	Thakar dass	

SC

33	50	Kailash	Ghanshyam
34	49	Lalit kumar	Tara chand
35	46	Devender kumar	Krishan chand
36	46	Pooja	Hem Chand

37	45	Rohit	Sant ram
38	43	Karima	Rajesh
39	41	Simran	Rattan lal
40	40	Bharti	Chandermani
11	40	Lata kumari	Jagdish chand
41 42	39	Aashish	Mahender singh
13	38	Som Dev	Rajesh
14	37	Isha kumari	Lobhi ram
15	36	Sudhir Chauhan	Lal Singh
16	36	Anjali	Bali bhader
17	35	Anjali Devi	Ambka Ram

ST

48	51	Sita Ram	Jawahar Lal
49	45	Ruchika	Balbir
50	41	Ajender kumar	Ram dev
51	37	Ayusha	Shiv Lal

EWS

BITE			
52	52	Sarita	Tek Chand
53	50	Swati Chauhan	Rakesh kumar
54	50	Neha devi	Diwan chand
55	49	Sapna kumari	Bhader singh
56	40	Vishal chandel	Pyar singh
57	40	Mala devi	Fateh chand

Sports Person

	Sports retson				
58	49	Sidhant Thakur	Kamal Jeet Thakur		

Dr. Ram pal

Department of History SPU Mandi. (H.P.)

Department of History
SPU Mand Parent of History
Sardar Patel University

Mandi (H.P.)